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МБОУ ДО СПОРТИВНАЯ ШКОЛА 

ОЛИМПИЙСКОГО РЕЗЕРВА "Идель"

Открытое первенство
СШОР "Идель"

по настольному теннису

28 апреля 2019 года, г.Казань

VI лига



№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер, район РТ

1 АХМАДИЕВА Суфия 02.07.2011 0 б/р Ершова Е.А.

2 АХМЕТГАРЕЕВА Диля 23.03.2007 0 б/р Тихонов П.А. Пестречинский р-он

3 БАТЫРШИНА Диля 13.11.2011 38 б/р Карамышев М.М. Сабинский р-он

4 БОЧКОВА Виктория 14.07.2010 58 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.

5 ВАРШАВСКАЯ Амелия 06.06.2009 25 б/р Князев П.А.

6 ВАХИТОВ Карим 02.04.2011 27 б/р Кудряшов Р.А.

7 ГАЗИЗОВ Назиль 01.09.2007 0 б/р Ершова Е.А.

8 ГАЛИУЛЛИНА Алина 08.02.2010 72 б/р Филиппов В.В.

9 ГИМАДЕЕВА Наиля 21.12.2011 26 б/р Карамышев М.М. Сабинский р-он

10 ЗАГИДУЛЛИНА Алия 01.11.2011 77 б/р Князев П.А.

11 ЗАКАМУЛИНА Мадина 05.10.2008 61 б/р Ершова Е.А.

12 ЗАЯЦ Петр 07.01.2010 46 б/р Кудряшов Р.А.

13 ИЛЬИНА Владислава 16.06.2009 43 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.

14 КОЛПАКОВ Георгий 30.10.2009 70 б/р Кудряшов Р.А.

15 ЛЯГУШКИН Даляр 26.09.2008 39 б/р Тихонов П.А. Пестречинский р-он

16 МУСТАФИН Дамир 07.06.2008 50 б/р Ершова Е.А.

17 ОДИНЦОВ Савелий 25.11.2010 46 б/р Тихонов П.А. Пестречинский р-он

18 РАИМОВ Саид 28.05.2011 62 б/р Кудряшов Р.А.

19 САЙФУТДИНОВА Самира 09.02.2007 33 б/р Тихонов П.А. Пестречинский р-он

20 САФИУЛЛИН Рафис 10.10.2012 26 б/р Степанова А.А.

21 САФИУЛЛИНА Ясмина 06.03.2009 59 б/р Миндрюкова И.В.

22 СИДОРОВА Анна 15.08.2010 28 б/р Тихонов П.А. Пестречинский р-он

23 СМИРНОВ Серафим 15.10.2010 0 б/р Ершова Е.А.

24 СУЛЕЙМАНОВА Дина 19.11.2009 19 б/р Миндрюкова И.В.

25 СЫВОРОТКИНА Луиза 03.04.2011 37 б/р Кунгурцева В.Б. 

26 ТИМУРГАЛИЕВА Самира 04.09.2010 23 б/р Тихонов В.А.

27 ТУМАНОВ Кирилл 21.07.2010 0 б/р Ершова Е.А.

28 ФЕТКУЛОВА Аиша 21.04.2011 15 б/р Шахова Ю.А.

29 ХАБИБУЛЛИНА Дина 15.08.2011 38 б/р Карамышев М.М. Сабинский р-он

30 ХАСАНОВ Никита 13.09.2007 0 б/р Ершова Е.А.

31 ХИКМАТУЛЛИН Динар 02.08.2008 0 б/р Ершова Е.А.

32 ХИСАМУТДИНОВ Аяз 08.12.2010 55 б/р Кудряшов Р.А.

33 ХУЗИНА Айсылу 28.11.2008 53 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.

34 ШАЙМУЛЛИНА Диана 11.11.2009 31 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.

35 ШАРИПОВ Дамир 17.01.2012 2 б/р Кудряшов Р.А.

36 ШАРИПОВА Азалия 27.06.2005 37 б/р Ершова Е.А.

37 ЯРКАЕВ Надэль 14.12.2011 0 б/р Кунгурцева В.Б. 

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.Филиппов В.В.

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
28 апреля 2019 года, г.Казань

С П И С О К   У Ч А С Т Н И К О В

VI лига



Группа № 1
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 1 2

0-2 2-0 1-2 2-0

1 1 1 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 2-1

1 2 2 2

0-2 2-1 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 1

0-2 0-2 1-2 0-2

Группа № 2
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 2 2

0-2 0-2 2-1 2-0

1 2 1 2

0-2 2-0 0-2 2-0

1 1 2 2

0-2 1-2 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2

Группа № 3
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 2

0-2 2-0 W.O.

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 W.O.

1 1 2

0-2 0-2 W.O.

0 0 0

W.O. W.O. W.O.

Группа № 4
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2 2

2-1 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 2 2

1-2 2-1 2-1 2-0

1 1 1 2

0-2 1-2 0-2 2-0

1 1 2 2

0-2 1-2 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2

3

5АХМАДИЕВА Суфия Ершова Е.А. 4

1

3 САЙФУТДИНОВА Самира
Тихонов П.А. 

Пестречинский р-он

РАИМОВ Саид

ИЛЬИНА Владислава Галиаскаров Р.Г. 7

5

2

3

4

4 СУЛЕЙМАНОВА Дина Миндрюкова И.В. 6

Кудряшов Р.А.

5

1

1 2 3 4

8

2

5

1

3 ШАЙМУЛЛИНА Диана Галиаскаров Р.Г.

4 ГАЗИЗОВ Назиль Ершова Е.А.

2 ЛЯГУШКИН Даляр
Тихонов П.А. 

Пестречинский р-он

Кудряшов Р.А.КОЛПАКОВ Георгий 2

4

1

5 ЯРКАЕВ Надэль Кунгурцева В.Б. 4

1 2 3 4

3 ШАРИПОВА Азалия Ершова Е.А. 6 3

4 ТИМУРГАЛИЕВА Самира Тихонов В.А. 6

2 БАТЫРШИНА Диля
Карамышев М.М. 

Сабинский р-он
6

1 ГАЛИУЛЛИНА Алина Филиппов В.В. 8

51 4

ЗАГИДУЛЛИНА Алия Князев П.А.

2 ХАБИБУЛЛИНА Дина
Карамышев М.М. 

Сабинский р-он
6

1 8

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису

ПРЕДВАРИТЕЛЬНЫЙ ЭТАП

1 2 3 4 5

VI лига

28 апреля 2019 года, г.Казань

6

4

4

5

0

1

5

2

5

2

1

5 АХМЕТГАРЕЕВА Диля
Тихонов П.А. 

Пестречинский р-он

2 3

3

4Кунгурцева В.Б. 5

4

4 ХИКМАТУЛЛИН Динар Ершова Е.А. 7

3 СЫВОРОТКИНА Луиза
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Группа № 5
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 2 2

1-2 2-0 2-0 2-0

2 2 2 2

2-1 2-1 2-0 2-0

1 1 2 2

0-2 1-2 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 2

0-2 0-2 0-2 2-0

1 1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2

Группа № 6
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 2

0-2 2-1 W.O.

2 1 2

2-0 0-2 2-0

1 2 2

1-2 2-0 W.O.

0 1 0

W.O. 0-2 W.O.

Группа № 7
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 1

0-2 2-1 0-2

2 2 2

2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 1

1-2 0-2 1-2

2 1 2

2-0 0-2 2-1

Группа № 8
№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

2 2 2 2

2-1 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 2 2 2

1-2 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 2

0-2 0-2 1-2 2-0

1 1 2 2

0-2 0-2 2-1 2-0

1 1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2
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2

4

5

Ершова Е.А. 4

4 ВАРШАВСКАЯ Амелия

ТУМАНОВ Кирилл

Князев П.А.

1

4

4

2 ХУЗИНА Айсылу Галиаскаров Р.Г. 7

1

2

3 ГИМАДЕЕВА Наиля
Карамышев М.М. 

Сабинский р-он

5 2

4

3

6

1

4

1

5

Кудряшов Р.А.

ОДИНЦОВ Савелий
Тихонов П.А. 

Пестречинский р-он

ФЕТКУЛОВА Аиша Шахова Ю.А.

ЗАКАМУЛИНА Мадина Ершова Е.А. 7

6

2

Ершова Е.А.

3

4

3

2

5

3

2

СМИРНОВ Серафим

4

СИДОРОВА Анна

ЗАЯЦ Петр Кудряшов Р.А.

Миндрюкова И.В. 5

5

4 ХАСАНОВ Никита Ершова Е.А.

1

Тихонов П.А. 

Пестречинский р-он

2 3

1

1

4 5

8

3

2

4

5

5

1 САФИУЛЛИНА Ясмина

1

6

САФИУЛЛИН Рафис Степанова А.А.

3

5

4

Кудряшов Р.А.

1 3 4

2

3ВАХИТОВ Карим

1

3

2 МУСТАФИН Дамир Ершова Е.А.

БОЧКОВА Виктория Галиаскаров Р.Г.

1 ХИСАМУТДИНОВ Аяз Кудряшов Р.А.

4 ШАРИПОВ Дамир

1 2 3

8

5

3



1 ЗАГИДУЛЛИНА А. Князев П.А.

1 ЗАГИДУЛЛИНА А.
2 ХУЗИНА А. Галиаскаров Р.Г. 2-0 9

3 ИЛЬИНА В. Галиаскаров Р.Г. ЗАГИДУЛЛИНА А.
2 ОДИНЦОВ С. 2-0 13

4 ОДИНЦОВ С. Тихонов П.А. Пестречинский р-он2-0
5 МУСТАФИН Д. Ершова Е.А. ЛЯГУШКИН Д.

3 ТИМУРГАЛИЕВА С. 2-0
6 ТИМУРГАЛИЕВА С. Тихонов В.А. 2-0 10 15

7 ЗАЯЦ П. Кудряшов Р.А. ЛЯГУШКИН Д.
4 ЛЯГУШКИН Д. 2-0

8 ЛЯГУШКИН Д. Тихонов П.А. Пестречинский р-он2-0
9 РАИМОВ С. Кудряшов Р.А. ЛЯГУШКИН Даляр 1

5 РАИМОВ С. 2-0
10 ЗАКАМУЛИНА М. Ершова Е.А. 2-1 11

11 КОЛПАКОВ Г. Кудряшов Р.А. РАИМОВ С.
6 КОЛПАКОВ Г. 2-0 14

12 СИДОРОВА А. Тихонов П.А. Пестречинский р-он2-1
13 ХИСАМУТДИНОВ А. Кудряшов Р.А. ГАЛИУЛЛИНА А.

7 ХИКМАТУЛЛИН Д. 2-0
14 ХИКМАТУЛЛИН Д. Ершова Е.А. 2-0 12 -15 ГАЛИУЛЛИНА Алина 2
15 ШАРИПОВ Д. Кудряшов Р.А. ГАЛИУЛЛИНА А.

8 ГАЛИУЛЛИНА А. 2-0
16 ГАЛИУЛЛИНА А. Филиппов В.В. 2-0

-13 ЗАГИДУЛЛИНА А.
-12 ХИКМАТУЛЛИН Д. 26

-1 ХУЗИНА А. 20 ХИКМАТУЛЛИН Д. ЗАГИДУЛЛИНА А.
16 ХУЗИНА А. 2-0 24 2-0

-2 ИЛЬИНА В. 2-0 ХИКМАТУЛЛИН Д.
-11 КОЛПАКОВ Г. 2-1

-3 МУСТАФИН Д. 21 МУСТАФИН Д.
17 МУСТАФИН Д. 2-0 ЗАГИДУЛЛИНА Алия 3

-4 ЗАЯЦ П. 2-0 -14 РАИМОВ С. 2-0
-10 ТИМУРГАЛИЕВА С. 27

-5 ЗАКАМУЛИНА М. 22 ЗАКАМУЛИНА М. РАИМОВ С.
18 ЗАКАМУЛИНА М. 2-1 25 2-1

-6 СИДОРОВА А. 2-0 ЗАКАМУЛИНА М.
-9 ОДИНЦОВ С. 2-1

-7 ХИСАМУТДИНОВ А. 23 ОДИНЦОВ С. РАИМОВ С. 4
19 ХИСАМУТДИНОВ А. 2-1

-8 ШАРИПОВ Д. 2-0 -26 ХИКМАТУЛЛИН Д.
28 ЗАКАМУЛИНА М. 5

-27 ЗАКАМУЛИНА М. 2-0

-28 ХИКМАТУЛЛИН Д. 6

-24 МУСТАФИН Д.
29 ОДИНЦОВ С. 7

-25 ОДИНЦОВ С. 2-0

-28 МУСТАФИН Д. 8
-20 ХУЗИНА А.

30 ХУЗИНА А.
-21 КОЛПАКОВ Г. 2-0 32

ХУЗИНА А. 9
-22 ТИМУРГАЛИЕВА С. 2-0

31 ТИМУРГАЛИЕВА С.
-23 ХИСАМУТДИНОВ А. 2-1 -32 ТИМУРГАЛИЕВА С. 10

-30 КОЛПАКОВ Г.
33 ХИСАМУТДИНОВ А. 11

-31 ХИСАМУТДИНОВ А. 2-1

-33 КОЛПАКОВ Г. 12
-16 ИЛЬИНА В.

34 ЗАЯЦ П.
-17 ЗАЯЦ П. 2-0 36

ЗАЯЦ П. 13
-18 СИДОРОВА А. 2-0

35 СИДОРОВА А.
-19 ШАРИПОВ Д. 2-0 -36 СИДОРОВА А. 14

-34 ИЛЬИНА В.
36 ИЛЬИНА В. 15

-35 ШАРИПОВ Д. 2-1
Главный судья Филиппов В.В.

-36 ШАРИПОВ Д. 16

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису

VI лига
1 ФИНАЛ

28 апреля 2019 года, г.Казань



1 ХАБИБУЛЛИНА Д. Карамышев М.М. Сабинский р-он

1 САФИУЛЛИН Р.
2 САФИУЛЛИН Р. Степанова А.А. 2-1

3 БАТЫРШИНА Д. Карамышев М.М. Сабинский р-он ВАХИТОВ К.
2 ВАХИТОВ К. 2-0

4 ВАХИТОВ К. Кудряшов Р.А. 2-0

5 БОЧКОВА В. Галиаскаров Р.Г. ВАХИТОВ К.
3 БОЧКОВА В. 2-1

6 САЙФУТДИНОВА С.Тихонов П.А. Пестречинский р-он2-1

7 ХАСАНОВ Н. Ершова Е.А. БОЧКОВА В.
4 ШАЙМУЛЛИНА Д. 2-0

8 ШАЙМУЛЛИНА Д. Галиаскаров Р.Г. W.O.

9 СУЛЕЙМАНОВА Д. Миндрюкова И.В.

5 СУЛЕЙМАНОВА Д. 2-1 17 место

10 ФЕТКУЛОВА А. Шахова Ю.А. 2-0

11 СЫВОРОТКИНА Л. Кунгурцева В.Б. СЫВОРОТКИНА Л.
6 СЫВОРОТКИНА Л. 2-0

12 САФИУЛЛИНА Я. Миндрюкова И.В. 2-1

13 ВАРШАВСКАЯ А. Князев П.А. ШАРИПОВА А.
7 ВАРШАВСКАЯ А. 2-1

14 ГАЗИЗОВ Н. Ершова Е.А. W.O.

15 ГИМАДЕЕВА Н. Карамышев М.М. Сабинский р-он ШАРИПОВА А. 18 место

8 ШАРИПОВА А. 2-1

16 ШАРИПОВА А. Ершова Е.А. 2-0 -13 БОЧКОВА В.

-14 СЫВОРОТКИНА Л. 2-1 19 место

-9 САФИУЛЛИН Р. 20 место

САФИУЛЛИН Р.
-10 ШАЙМУЛЛИНА Д. 2-0

-11 СУЛЕЙМАНОВА Д. 2-0 21 место

ВАРШАВСКАЯ А.
-12 ВАРШАВСКАЯ А. 2-0

-17 ШАЙМУЛЛИНА Д.           22 место

-18 СУЛЕЙМАНОВА Д. 2-0 23 место

24 место

-1 ХАБИБУЛЛИНА Д.
ХАБИБУЛЛИНА Д.

-2 БАТЫРШИНА Д. 2-0

-3 САЙФУТДИНОВА С. САЙФУТДИНОВА С.
САЙФУТДИНОВА С. 2-1

-4 ХАСАНОВ Н. W.O.

-5 ФЕТКУЛОВА А.
ФЕТКУЛОВА А. 2-0 25 место

-6 САФИУЛЛИНА Я. 2-0

-7 ГАЗИЗОВ Н. ФЕТКУЛОВА А.
ГИМАДЕЕВА Н. 2-0

-8 ГИМАДЕЕВА Н. W.O. 26 место

-25 ХАБИБУЛЛИНА Д.

-26 ГИМАДЕЕВА Н. 2-0 27 место

-21 БАТЫРШИНА Д. 28 место

БАТЫРШИНА Д.
-22 ХАСАНОВ Н. W.O.

-23 САФИУЛЛИНА Я. 2-0 29 место

САФИУЛЛИНА Я.
-24 ГАЗИЗОВ Н. W.O.

30 место

-29 ХАСАНОВ Н.

Главный судья Филиппов В.В. -30 ГАЗИЗОВ Н. W.O. 31 место

32 место

29

31
БАТЫРШИНА Д.

30
САФИУЛЛИНА Я.

32
ХАСАНОВ Н.

ГАЗИЗОВ Н.

28
ХАБИБУЛЛИНА Д.

ГИМАДЕЕВА Н.

26

24
САЙФУТДИНОВА С.

20
СУЛЕЙМАНОВА Д.

ШАЙМУЛЛИНА Д.

21

25

22

27
ФЕТКУЛОВА А.

23

16
СЫВОРОТКИНА Л.

БОЧКОВА В.

17

19
ВАРШАВСКАЯ А.

18
САФИУЛЛИН Р.

28 апреля 2019 года, г.Казань

2 ФИНАЛ

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису

VI лига

9

13

15

10

ВАХИТОВ К.

11

14

12

ШАРИПОВА А.



№ Фамилия, Имя Тренер О С М

1 2 2 2

1-2 2-0 2-0 2-0

2 2 2 2

2-1 2-0 2-0 2-0

1 1 1 1

0-2 0-2 0-2 0-2

1 1 2 2

0-2 0-2 2-0 2-1

1 1 2 1

0-2 0-2 2-0 1-2

35

5 ТУМАНОВ Кирилл Ершова Е.А. 5 36

4 СМИРНОВ Серафим Ершова Е.А. 6

2 ЯРКАЕВ Надэль Кунгурцева В.Б. 8 33

3 АХМАДИЕВА Суфия Ершова Е.А. 4 37

1 АХМЕТГАРЕЕВА Диля
Тихонов П.А. 

Пестречинский р-он

Открытое первенство СШОР "Идель" по настольному теннису
28 апреля 2019 года, г.Казань

VI лига

3 финал

1 2 3 4

7 34

5



№ Фамилия, Имя
Дата 

рождения

Рейтинг 

ФНТРТ
Разряд Тренер, район РТ

1 ЛЯГУШКИН Даляр 26.09.2008 39 б/р Тихонов П.А. Пестречинский р-он

2 ГАЛИУЛЛИНА Алина 08.02.2010 72 б/р Филиппов В.В.

3 ЗАГИДУЛЛИНА Алия 01.11.2011 77 б/р Князев П.А.

4 РАИМОВ Саид 28.05.2011 62 б/р Кудряшов Р.А.

5 ЗАКАМУЛИНА Мадина 05.10.2008 61 б/р Ершова Е.А.

6 ХИКМАТУЛЛИН Динар 02.08.2008 0 б/р Ершова Е.А.

7 ОДИНЦОВ Савелий 25.11.2010 46 б/р Тихонов П.А. Пестречинский р-он

8 МУСТАФИН Дамир 07.06.2008 50 б/р Ершова Е.А.

9 ХУЗИНА Айсылу 28.11.2008 53 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.

10 ТИМУРГАЛИЕВА Самира 04.09.2010 23 б/р Тихонов В.А.

11 ХИСАМУТДИНОВ Аяз 08.12.2010 55 б/р Кудряшов Р.А.

12 КОЛПАКОВ Георгий 30.10.2009 70 б/р Кудряшов Р.А.

13 ЗАЯЦ Петр 07.01.2010 46 б/р Кудряшов Р.А.

14 СИДОРОВА Анна 15.08.2010 28 б/р Тихонов П.А. Пестречинский р-он

15 ИЛЬИНА Владислава 16.06.2009 43 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.

16 ШАРИПОВ Дамир 17.01.2012 2 б/р Кудряшов Р.А.

17 ВАХИТОВ Карим 02.04.2011 27 б/р Кудряшов Р.А.

18 ШАРИПОВА Азалия 27.06.2005 37 б/р Ершова Е.А.

19 СЫВОРОТКИНА Луиза 03.04.2011 37 б/р Кунгурцева В.Б. 

20 БОЧКОВА Виктория 14.07.2010 58 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.

21 ВАРШАВСКАЯ Амелия 06.06.2009 25 б/р Князев П.А.

22 САФИУЛЛИН Рафис 10.10.2012 26 б/р Степанова А.А.

23 СУЛЕЙМАНОВА Дина 19.11.2009 19 б/р Миндрюкова И.В.

24 ШАЙМУЛЛИНА Диана 11.11.2009 31 б/р Галиаскаров Р.Г.

25 ФЕТКУЛОВА Аиша 21.04.2011 15 б/р Шахова Ю.А.

26 САЙФУТДИНОВА Самира 09.02.2007 33 б/р Тихонов П.А. Пестречинский р-он

27 ХАБИБУЛЛИНА Дина 15.08.2011 38 б/р Карамышев М.М. Сабинский р-он

28 ГИМАДЕЕВА Наиля 21.12.2011 26 б/р Карамышев М.М. Сабинский р-он

29 БАТЫРШИНА Диля 13.11.2011 38 б/р Карамышев М.М. Сабинский р-он

30 САФИУЛЛИНА Ясмина 06.03.2009 59 б/р Миндрюкова И.В.

31 ХАСАНОВ Никита 13.09.2007 0 б/р Ершова Е.А.

32 ГАЗИЗОВ Назиль 01.09.2007 0 б/р Ершова Е.А.

33 ЯРКАЕВ Надэль 14.12.2011 0 б/р Кунгурцева В.Б. 

34 АХМЕТГАРЕЕВА Диля 23.03.2007 0 б/р Тихонов П.А. Пестречинский р-он

35 СМИРНОВ Серафим 15.10.2010 0 б/р Ершова Е.А.

36 ТУМАНОВ Кирилл 21.07.2010 0 б/р Ершова Е.А.

37 АХМАДИЕВА Суфия 02.07.2011 0 б/р Ершова Е.А.

Главный судья Филиппов В.В.
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